St Peter’s Girls’

Vacation Care Program

Booking Form: December 2019/January 2020 Early Learners’ Centre

The sessions during the Vacation Care i

Program will be similar to a normal day in
the ELC. Children will have the time and

space to extend on their projects within Rates apply per child per session:

smaller sized groups. Our program will

offer a range of creative and inquiry based st gk Ll
experiences, using both indoor and outdoor 7.30am - 12.30pm $60
spaces. Children will be able to participate Per half day (pm)
in gross motor programs, picnics on the 1pm - 6pm $60
lawns and music and dance experiences.
Children will need to bring their own packed 1 day rate

7.30am - 6pm $100

lunch, hat, sunscreen and a water bottle
each day. A healthy morning and afternoon

tea, and late snack will be provided. Due
to allergies, parents are asked to provide Contacts

snacks and lunch that do not contain nuts

or eggs. Please note that the Tuck Shop Ferguson and Hallett Rooms

is not available for ordering lunches Henrietta Balnaves

during Vacation Care. hbalnaves@stpetersgirls.sa.edu.au
Families must pre-book the days they would Phone 0477 993 318

like their child to attend the Centre. Your 8155 5775

child can attend as little or as much as

needed and days can be selected to suit your Bell Yett and Stonyfell Rooms
schedule. Confirmation notices will not be Danniella Capaldo

sent unless a session is booked out. dcapaldo@stpetersgirls.sa.edu.au

Note: Regular ELC programs will Phone 0477 993 317
commence from Wednesday 29 8155 5778 Danniella Capaldo
January 2020. -

Vacation Care Program: December 2019/January 2020

Please return this completed form to the ELC by Monday 2 December 2019

Parent’s NAME ....ooiiiii e e Contact NO. .icviieeiiece e
Child'S NABME ot ROOM e
....................................................................................................... ROOM

Dates (Please tick) Names of children attending
Monday 9 December | Jam UM [ UL AY e
Tuesday 10 December | Jam [] pm L TFULLAY et

Wednesday 11 December | Jam LM L RUILAAY e

Thursday 12 December | Jam UM [ Ul Ay e

Friday 13 December | Jam LIpM [ RUILAAY e
Monday 16 December | Jam [] pm L TRULLAY et
Tuesday 17 December | Jam [] pm L TRULLAY et

Wednesday 18 December | Jam LM L RUILAAY e

Thursday 19 December | Jam UM [ Ul Ay e



St Peter’s Girls’

Vacation Care Program

Booking Form: December 2019/January 2020 Early Learners’ Centre
Dates (Please tick) Names of children attending
Friday 20 December | Jam [] pm L TRULLAAY e

Monday 23 - Friday 3 January 2020 ELC CLOSED

Monday 6 January | Jam LIpm L RULLAAY e
Tuesday 7 January | Jam UM LU AY e
Wednesday 8 January Cdam L Ipm [Ullday e
Thursday 9 January | Jam LIpm [ FULLAAY e
Friday 10 January | Jam LIpM [ FULLAAY e
Monday 13 January | Jam me L TRULLAAY e
Tuesday 14 January | Jam me L TRULLAAY e
Wednesday 15 January Dam me Dfull (0 - 1RSSR
Thursday 16 January | Jam LIpm L RULLAAY e
Friday 17 January | Jam UM L JRULLAY e
Monday 20 January Cdam [ Ipm [Ullday e
Tuesday 21 January | Jam LIpm [ RULLAAY e
Wednesday 22 January | Jam LIpM [ RULLAAY e
Thursday 23 January | Jam me L TRULLAAY e
Friday 24 January | Jam me L TRULLAAY e
Monday 27 January Public Holiday - ELC CLOSED

Tuesday 28 January | Jam LIpm L RULLAAY e

Billing and Charges

Accounts for Vacation Care will be based on the sessions booked. Accounts will be sent out Tuesday 28 January 2020.
Sessions booked will not be billed if cancellation advice is received by Henrietta Balnaves or Danniella Capaldo no later than
Friday 6 December 2019. AS THE PROGRAM IS STAFFED BASED ON BOOKINGS, REFUNDS CANNOT BE MADE.




